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PCC-CERT Group Sp. z o.o. ul. Sportowa 29, 55-040 Kobierzyce 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   Kobierzyce, 09.05.2025 

 

     
First certification: 
Date of the certification decision: 
Certificate validity: 
Certificate registration No.: 
 
 

27.05.2022 
09.05.2025 
27.05.2025-26.05.2028 
PW-17305-25 
 

 

 
Design and production of electrical and electromechanical components. 

EA 19 
 

The certificate remains valid upon fulfilling requirements of contract agreement  
No. 045 (IT-Opt) / 2025 

 
 

PCC-CERT  
 

confirms, that:  
 

HI-G RELAYS s.r.l.  
S.R. 148 Pontina, 3192 – 04016 Sabaudia (LT) 

 

applies to the Quality Management System  
and fulfills requirements of: 

 

EN ISO 9001:2015  
in scope of:  

 


